
13C4BG200-NB  
4" SWIVEL CASTER 7/16" STEM NO BRAKE

200-13-13PC1X2
PLUG END CAP 1" X 2"

200-13-FNE4414
7/16-14 HEX LOCK NUT

13C4BG200-WB
4" SWIVEL CASTER 7/16" STEM
WITH BRAKE

1331-UR66
UPRIGHT KT TUBE 66"

200-13-FC3717
CARRIAGE BOLT 3/8-16 X 1-3/4"

200-05-K3
CROSS CLAMP

200-05-K3
CROSS CLAMP

200-13-FNE3716
5/16-18 HEX LOCK NUT

23" WIDE "Z" STEEL BASE

200-13-PEIJKT
PLUG END CAP KT 

HANG RAIL KT TUBE

FC3117
5/16-18 X 1-3/4" CARRIAGE BOLT

FNS3118
5/16-18 HEX FLANGE NUT

1380-42
BASE UPRIGHT ATTACHMENT

LENGTH PART NUMBER
3 FT 1380-B3
4 FT 1380-B4
5 FT 1380-B5
6 FT 1380-B6

LENGTH PART 
NUMBER

3 FT 1380-HR3
4 FT 1380-HR4
5 FT 1380-HR5
6 FT 1380-HR6


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


